

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

SIDEWALK / DRIVEWAY

MASSACUSHETTS

ENGINEERING 508.979.1550

1	wner / Representative)	atilize (Property Own			By:
					1
	Owner / Representative)	Print Name (Property Owner	Print	Chevytz CT.	Supervising Civil Engineer
ı		mber: 3220	Check Number:	PAID! ISO	
	Signature 150.00 must accompany this application for driveway work. 50.00 must accompany this application for sidewalk only work. Contractor to call 24 hrs. in advance for pre-inspection (prior to pouring). If curbing is removed, it must be returned in whole pieces within 24 hrs. to the DPI City Yard on Liberty St. (Between Parker St & Durfee St) accompanied with original curbing receipt.	Signature 150.00 must accompany this application for driveway work. 50.00 must accompany this application for sidewalk only work. Contractor to call 24 hrs. in advance for pre-inspection (prior to curbing is removed, it must be returned in whole pieces within the DPI City Yard on Liberty St. (Between Parker St & Durfee St) accompanied with original curbing receipt.	Signature company this a signature mpany this ap sell 24 hrs. in adved, it must be d on Liberty St. ith original curl	Signature f \$150.00 must accompany this application for f \$50.00 must accompany this application for Contractor to call 24 hrs. in advance for procurbing is removed, it must be returned in the DPI City Yard on Liberty St. (Between Paccompanied with original curbing receipt.	Signature Permit / Inspection fee of \$150.00 must accompany this application for driveway work. Permit / Inspection fee of \$50.00 must accompany this application for sidewalk only work. Special Requirements: Contractor to call 24 hrs. in advance for pre-inspection (prior to call Requirements: curbing is removed, it must be returned in whole pieces within the DPI City Yard on Liberty St. (Between Parker St & Durfee St accompanied with original curbing receipt.
	8-16-2033	0 7		- Cardras	Department:
1			Signature	Okmy	
	# TB - 2040	Approved (New Build) Approved-Bldg. Permit# Rejected	Approved Approved Rejected		Building Department:
ľ			Signature		
	Date	Rejected	Re	Approved	Traffic Commission:
1		Tel:		vracolo	Bonded Contractor: Moscocolo
Dag(aM:	Steppieral Spaces:	Construction Construction	Profficed on &	HART DEN	Comments: Hopaeth
Crew Consor	stell 8'x 15's grant consist	Relocation / Widening Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Tracil 8:		h Ribbon	Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Full Width Concrete w/Grass Ribbon Curbing Needed
XIS is is conclude	Dimensions	Driveway Residential Commercial		Dimensions	Sidewalk Residential Commercial
'	nstruct a:driveway / sidewalk located at Plot Lotto latest construction standards and specifications and adhere l.	driveway /		est permission to Shows the city lance with the city City of New Bedfo	The above hereby request permission to construct a: Showed to the Ordinances of the City of New Bedford.
	e Zip Code	(`∩Ĺ\ State	City	y owner, pulled wi	Owner Address: Street Street Permit not pulled by owner, pulled with permission slip
	Telephone Number:	Telephone	cles	Halena Olmejide	Property Owner: Ho
	CCC-4-01	Date:		11813	Permit Number:
		100 mm			

MISCELLANEOUS PAYMENT RECPT#: 4094741 City of New Bedford Office of the Treasurer 133 William Street New Bedford, NA 0274)

é

TIME: 12:04:46 DEPT:

DATE: 10/04/22 CLERK: a450mmb CUSTOMER#: 0

COMMENT:

CHG: DPIDRY DPI DRIVEWAY PE 150.00

150.00

150.00

AMGUNT PAID: 150.00

PAID BY: MORGADO PAYMENT METH: CHECK MR3220

REFERENCE:

AMT TENDERED: AMT APPLIED: CHANGE: 150.00 150.00 .00

150 1 10 2 1 50 1 1 1 3 1 0 0 1 3 1 0 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Santander Bank NA. St. Willis St. Sharah Call	are hundred + FIFTy after	PAY TO THE OCH Y	MORGADO COMPANY INC.
Bear of the		Occurses A State From	Chort +	3220

Driveway Review Form

Submitted By: nb.Carlos.Melo

Submitted Time: 07/19/2022 2:03 PM

WO #: 22-013644

Date & Time: July 19, 2022 2:01 PM

DPI Inspector: Cm

Bldg. Inspector: Jimmy Papas

Contractor: Morgado

Granite Curb: 15 ft

Address: 51 Willis st.

Owner: Helena Almeida

Permit #: TB-22-2040

Property

Plot #: 65 Lot #: 326

Permit Notes (Prop. Work): Asphalt drive

City Layout: 8 ft

150 \$ cmp

Additional Inspection Notes:

4. Install 8 ft wide imes 15 ft long cement concrete apron according to city of New Bedford construction standard specs. cost. 2. Remove 15 ft granite curb. 3. Remove 8 ft wide x 15 long existing concrete sidewalk. removal of the existing tree and donate two trees. DPI will remove the tree at no additional 1. The required buffer from existing City tree is not met. Property owner must schedule

APPROVED

3

8/16/2022

Driveway Review

Permit: TB-22-2040 Address: 51 Willis

DPI Inspector: Owles Meli

City Layout: 8 FT

Sidemall # TU . 75 a. Remove & widex Is long Coment concre Apron Accordance to City of New Bedford 1- Remay 15 of gram to curb Construction standards Sidewalk Sketch specs + Sidemalle TO Be

Work O	Work Order Number: 22-013644			7/19/2022
stegory:		Priority:		1,0011
oblem:	Driveway	Crew:		
ause:		Supervisor:	DENNIS SOUZA	
ain Task:	Driveway Review	Status: New Work	New Work Order	
epartment: EN	EN Engineering	Area:		
vision:		Sub-Area:		
ub-Division:				
Location (s)	(5) Helena Almeid	de	Morgado	
Comments for Crew berform driveway review B-22-2040	P67 + 6	67* 326		
ask Start Date∕Time:		Task End Date/Time:	re:	
ask Code:	ENG020	Task Description: Driveway Review	Review	
		Time		
Employee Number 26084	er Employee Name CARLOS MELO	0.00 0.00 0.00	REGULAR TIME Hours	ı
				1 1
Equipment Code	Equipment Description		Units	
Material Code	Material Description		Units	
Fluid Code	Fluid Description		Units	
	8ft (a)	y lange of		
		[Position retains		
	Red to Read to	Sono of park	14 grass Buth and To Remove	mere t
ع	St. Mari	to it good		



Department of Public Infrastructure

Jamie Pante Commissioner

Water
Wastewater
Highways
Engineering
Cemeteries
Park Maintenance
Forestry
Energy

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD Jonathan F. Mitchell, Mayor

the permit (s) being applied for: Name Ballon Signature St. Wills St. Mew Bedford Address	Sewer/Drain Service Permits Water Service Permits Driveway Installation Permits Sidewalk Installation Permits	Owner of property located at Stuffes St. Plot Lot hereby agree to allow Margado Company Inc. Annie 15 Path Lalaulla to act on my behalf including affixing my obtaining address?	1 Baltazor Almerida 5 Millis St. herre
--	--	---	--



Department of Public Infrastructure

Jamie Ponte Commissioner

Park Maintenance Engineering Cemeteries Wastewater Highways

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

Jonathan F. Mitchell, Mayor

New Bedford Adopt-A-Tree Program Donation Procedure

- before submitting this form. Please keep in mind that the price may vary because the vendor sometimes has no stock for the tree species you desire and size available. The total price you are given includes the purchase of the tree you have selected, delivery and Please call the DPI office at 508-979-1550 to check current pricing of the tree you have selected
- 2 labor.
- س ج Once the price is confirmed, please sign and fill out the Donation Certificate in full.

 Once completed, please mail Certificate with check payable to City of New Bedford (1105 Shawmut Avenue New Bedford, MA 02746).
- the proposed tree location to talk about the best possible location and plating timeline. Once we receive your donation and certificate, we will contact you to set up a meeting at

Thank You for investing in New Bedford's Urban Forest!

P case detach bottom halt and mail back

Donation acknowledgement Certification New Bedford: Adopt-A-Tree Program

Print Name: HeleNA AlmeidA		procurement in the amount of \$ 300.	(quantity) city shade tree(s) for our enjoyment today and that of future generations. Enclosed is my check # 43 9 made out to the "City of New Bedford" for the cost of the	am making a donation to the New Bedford: Ad the beauty and ecological health of the City of	Print Name	1, Helena Almeida, resident of 51 Willis ST
Date: 8/18/22	tree(s) be located at Willis St. or Parker. St		(quantity)	am making a donation to the New Bedford: Adopt-A-Tree Program for the purpose of promoting the beauty and ecological health of the City of New Bedford by contributing to the planting of	Address	ntor 51 Willies Sar

Contact number:

2963496



Department of Public Infrastructure

Jamie Ponte Commissioner

Park Maintenance Forestry Engineering Cemeteries Wastewater Highways

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD Jonathan F. Mitchell, Mayor

New Bedford Adopt-A-Tree Program Donation Procedure

- Please call the DPI office at 508-979-1550 to check current pricing of the tree you have selected before submitting this form. Please keep in mind that the price may vary because the vendor sometimes has no stock for the tree species you desire and size available. The total price you are given includes the purchase of the tree you have selected, delivery and
- 2 labor.
- 4 0 Once the price is confirmed, please sign and fill out the Donation Certificate in full. Once completed, please mail Certificate with check payable to City of New Bedford (1105 Shawmut Avenue New Bedford, MA 02746).
- the proposed tree location to talk about the best possible location and plating timeline. Once we receive your donation and certificate, we will contact you to set up a meeting at

Thank You for investing in New Bedford's Urban Forest!

Please detach bottom halt and mail back

Donation acknowledgement Certification New Bedford: Adopt-A-Tree Program

I, Helear Almer of Si Willis Same Address Address am making a donation to the New Bedford: Adopt-A-Tree Program for the purpose of promoting the beauty and ecological health of the City of New Bedford by contributing to the planting of	Address Program for the purpose of promoting and by contributing to the planting of
(quantity) city shade tree(s) for our enjoyment today and that of future generations.	rd by contributing to the planting of day and that of future generations.
procurement in the amount of \$ 200.	of the bearing to the cost of the city of
I request that (a) Lulac tree(s) be loc	tree(s) be located at willis St or Parker, St
Print Name: HeleNA AlmeidA	Date: 2118/22

Contact number:

2963496





Contractor Lic. #



LEE PAID: \$30,00

ParcellD

9/15/2022

926-39

MSBC Sed. 110.14 - Any permit issued shall be deemed abandoned and invalid unless the work authoriz

have been commeced within six (6) months after its issuance.

00.0 Driveways -

owner/contractor has permission to This certifies that Adrian Morgado

CITY DEPARTMENT/COMMISSION COMMENTS

TS SILLIN 18 :uo

reparing, or tearing down of a building. of the statute of the Comonwealth adn to the by-laws of the City of New Bedford relating to the inspection, entarging, altering, raising, moving, Providing that the person accepting this permit shall in every respect confrom to the terms of application therefore on file in this office; to the provisions

Permit is issued subject to the following special requirements: (Restricteds)

BUILDING DEPARTMENT COMMEN S

The following department/commission has expressed concern about the issuance of this : Engineering comments

permit. You are adviced to contact that agency and resolve this malter.

Department.Commission:

No. B-22-2040

must schedule removal of the existing tree and donate two trees. DPI will 1. The required butter from existing Oly tree is not met. Property owner

remove the tree at no additional cost

3. Remove 8 ft wide x 15 long existing concrete sidewalk. " Kemove 15 ft granite curb.

New Bedford construction standard specs. 4. Install 8 it wide x 15 it long connecte apron according to city of

Tel. (508) 979-1540 Between 8:00am - 9:00am

USING PAYERS AND A CONCRETE APRON **NEW DRIVEWAY**

nslq rag as. Taffud foot and s diw yswavin Utx TT

YOUR AREA INSPECTOR IS: Jimmy Papas

OCCUPANCY PERMIT REQUIRED BEFORE OCCUPANCY

Issued by the Building Commissioner - MSBC, Sect. 120.1 No Building or Structure shall be used or occupied until the Certificate of Use and Occupancy shall have been

This Card Must Be Displayed in a Conspicuous Place on the Premises and Not Torn Down or Removed Until Completion of Work

Someward De fundal

STATE BUILDING CODE SUBJECT TO MASSACHUSETTS

ADVANCE OF APPLYING SHEATHING OR LATHING

NOTICE: NOTIFY INSPECTOR 48 HOURS IN